CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 18, 2024

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 1,591,605.81

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 164,092.55
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND  § 66.82
SEWER FUND $ 120,620.77
WATER FUND $ 111,037.99
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 527,196.98
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTSFUND  $ 10,164.50
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND $ 654,567.43
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND $ 3,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 858.77

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

oare |11 R4

=

.




PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 11/13/2024 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 16:52:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPT-DIV = ===-- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE # 623443 0.00 982.10
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 OoCT 2024 0.00 14.33
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 OCT 2024 0.00 181.77
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OoCT 2024 0.00 259.91
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OCT 2024 0.00 259.91
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OCT 2024 0.00 260.69
105100 99501  11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OoCT 2024 0.00 14.33
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OCT 2024 0.00 57.32
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 © OCT 2024 0.00 23.16
105100 99501 11/18/24 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OCT 2024 0.00 57.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,110.83
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 50.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 157.50
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 423.33
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 100.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 141.67
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 265.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 386.67
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 3,249.17
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 83.33
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 50.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 157.50
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 423.33
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 100.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 141.67
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 265.00
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 386.67
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 3,249.17
105100 99502 11/18/24 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 83.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,713.34
105100 99503  11/18/24 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 053443 INVOICE #24-4743 DATED 0.00 840.00
105100 99504 11/18/24 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS INC. 063448 INVOICE #20152311 DATE 0.00 206.00
105100 99505 11/18/24 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 2,203.20
105100 99505 11/18/24 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 2,028.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,231.84
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1MIN-473]-FL6 0.00 182.97
105100 . 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010910 INVOICE #1XVW-PLWR-F6Q 0.00 4.36
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #1XVW-PLWR-F6Q 0.00 17.46
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE #1XVW-PLWR-F6Q 0.00 17.46
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #1XVW-PLWR-F6Q 0.00 4.36
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010201 INV# 1MXY-4QX6-NGX7 DA 0.00 26.95
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010502 INV 1V3N-R6QR-Q4D] 11/ 0.00 80.88
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010510 INV 1V3N-R6QR-Q4D] 11/ 0.00 50.24
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INV 1V3N-R6QR-Q4DJ 11/ 0.00 23.28
105100 99506 11/18/24 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INV 1V3N-R6QR-Q4DJ 11/ 0.00 23.28

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 431.24



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 11/13/2024 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:52:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPT-DIV = =-==-- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 99507 11/18/24 15966 ANGELO TRAPANI 0500 REFUND DUE TO SEWER CR 0.00 4,284.63
105100 99508 11/18/24 13068 AT & T 010613 10/14-11/13/24 0.00 94.23
105100 99509 11/18/24 14896 AURORA TRUCK CENTER 010925 INVOICE #259990 DATED 0.00 142.56
105100 99510 11/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 66705, 11/1/2024; 0.00 15,250.44
105100 99510 11/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 66551, 10/23/2024 0.00 210.00
105100 99510 11/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 66569, 10/23/2024 0.00 1,015.00
105100 99510 11/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 66618, 10/25/2024 0.00 480.00
105100 99510 11/18/24 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 66622, 10/25/2024 0.00 1,015.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,970.44
105100 99511 11/18/24 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG LLP 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 183.00
105100 99512 11/18/24 15964 BESSY JAMES 28 LOI REFUND FOR 475 CHU 0.00 1,500.00
105100 99513 11/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 99513 11/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,098.00
105100 99513 11/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,491.00
105100 99513 11/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 16,569.00
105100 99513  11/18/24 7994 BOND DICKSON & CONWAY 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 126.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,534.00
105100 99514  11/18/24 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0217709-IN DA 0.00 3,053.75
105100 99514 11/18/24 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0217710-IN DA 0.00 3,053.75
105100 99514 11/18/24 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0217711-IN DA 0.00 3,053.75
105100 99514 11/18/24 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 063447 INVOICE #0217712-IN DA 0.00 3,053.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,215.00
105100 99515  11/18/24 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 BLANKET PO 0.00 1,050.00
105100 99516 11/18/24 13021 CASE LOTS INC 010921 INVOICE #27404 DATED 1 0.00 484.60
105100 99516  11/18/24 13021 CASE LOTS INC 010921 INVOICE #27558 DATED 1 0.00 477.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 961.80
105100 99517 11/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 1,325.00
105100 99517 11/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 675.00
105100 99517 11/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 1,325.00
105100 99517 11/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 475.00
105100 99517 11/18/24 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,400.00
105100 99518 11/18/24 9682 CERTIFIED LABORATORIES D 010924 INVOICE #8842425 DATED 0.00 198.45
105100 99519  11/18/24 14595 CFA SOFTWARE INC 010925 INVOICE #15440 DATED 1 0.00 2,995.00
105100 99520 11/18/24 15876 CHAPMAN WILLIAM 010613 PER DIEM, DECATUR IL 0.00 170.00
105100 99520 11/18/24 15876 CHAPMAN WILLIAM 010613 PER DIEM, DECATUR IL 0.00 170.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 340.00
105100 99521 11/18/24 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 1,242.93



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/13/2024 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:52:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV ~ ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 99522 11/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 20.95
105100 99522 11/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 17.04
105100 99522 11/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN ST 0.00 36.45
105100 99522 11/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 19.13
105100 99522 11/18/24 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 14.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108.10
105100 99523 11/18/24 15753 CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010207 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 6,417.45
105100 99523 11/18/24 15753 CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010207 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 509.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,927.30
105100 99524 11/18/24 15789 COLLIFLOWER INC 053443 INVOICE #02468249 DATE 0.00 278.95
105100 99525 11/18/24 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010203 11/5-12/4/24 0.00 544,85
105100 99526 11/18/24 151 COMED 163458 9/27-10/28/24 0.00 6,334.03
105100 99527 11/18/24 15878 COMMERCIAL DOOR & DOCK 010921 INVOICE #1021 DATED 11 0.00 465.00
105100 99528 11/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/17-10/16/24 0.00 66.91
105100 99528 11/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 9/17-10/16/24 0.00 179.64
105100 99528 11/18/24 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 9/17-10/16/24 0.00 360.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 607.41
105100 99529 11/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010203 INVOICE 735347 RMA'D C 0.00 907.50
105100 99529 11/18/24 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010203 INVOICE 735543 10/31/2 0.00 1,820.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,727.50
105100 99530 11/18/24 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 97013 0.00 165.00
105100 99530 11/18/24 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 971169 0.00 245.00
105100 99530 11/18/24 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 97021 0.00 165.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 575.00
105100 99531 11/18/24 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063447 INVOICE #000371004 DAT 0.00 2,969.93
105100 99532 11/18/24 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 26020 0.00 160.00
105100 99532 11/18/24 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 26420 0.00 435.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 595.00
105100 99533  11/18/24 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053443 9/13-10/20/24 0.00 3,115.55
105100 99533 11/18/24 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063448 9/13-10/20/24 0.00 14,545.43
105100 99533 11/18/24 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063447 9/13-10/20/24 0.00 37,664.63
105100 99533 11/18/24 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053440 9/13-10/20/24 0.00 1,165.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 56,490.83
105100 99534 11/18/24 14796 EBY GRAPHICS INC 043439 INVOICE #12778 DATED 1 0.00 66.82
105100 99535 11/18/24 15963 FIRST COMMERCE LLC 28 LOI REFUND FOR 601 LIN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010210 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 320.51
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010201 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 52.53



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 11/13/2024 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:52:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV ~ ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010502 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 112.87
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010613 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 1,138.63
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010614 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 34.78
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010921 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 134.17
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 010924 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 183.86
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011028 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 127.07
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011029 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 203.38
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 011030 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 141.26
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 053443 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 241.36
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063447 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 431.25
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 063448 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 402.84
105100 99536 11/18/24 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS LLC 433476 11/6-12/5/24 0.00 24.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,549.35
105100 99537 11/18/24 15817 FIRST-CITIZENS BANK & TR 010613 INVOICE # 45732443 0.00 239.05
105100 99538 11/18/24 15650 FLOCK GROUP INC DBA FLOC 010613 INVOICE # INV-51210 0.00 12,450.00
105100 99539  11/18/24 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #105335 DATED 0.00 4,491.20
105100 99540 11/18/24 7565 FORESTRY SUPPLIERS INC. 083453 INVOICE #614565-00 DAT 0.00 263.24
105100 99541 11/18/24 15454 GAGNEPAIN FRANCIS J 093454 ICE DEMO FOR FROSTY FE 0.00 750.00
105100 99542 11/18/24 15858 GONZALEZ COMPANIES LLC 163458 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 7,098.71
105100 99543 11/18/24 2013 GRAINGER 053443 LS #5 0.00 48.90
105100 99543 11/18/24 2013 GRAINGER 053443 INVOICE #9291527654 DA 0.00 258.45
105100 99543 11/18/24 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9291527654 DA 0.00 258.45
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 565.80
105100 99544 11/18/24 15965 GUADALUPE SALINAS DBA 010613 INVOICE # 26247 0.00 3,000.00
105100 99545 11/18/24 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 QUOTE #101085532v1 DAT 0.00 11,150.00
105100 99545 11/18/24 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SHIPPING (ESTIMATE) 0.00 111.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,261.50
105100 99546 11/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 743 0.00 38.83
105100 99546 11/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 312 0.00 113.91
105100 99546 11/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 781 0.00 4.60
105100 99546 11/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 743 0.00 248.84
105100 99546 11/18/24 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 INVOICE #16811 DATED 1 0.00 314.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 720.55
105100 99547 11/18/24 5680 HAYES AUTO BODY 063447 INVOICE DATED 10-08-24 0.00 501.00
105100 99548 11/18/24 4360 HIGH PSI LTD. 010924 INVOICE #85030 DATED 0O 0.00 345.43
105100 99549 11/18/24 15853 HOLSTEIN'S GARAGE INC 010925 INVOICE #3275 DATED 10 0.00 68.00
105100 99550 11/18/24 2989 HORN STEEL 010924 INVOICE #96332M DATED 0.00 120.00



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 11/13/2024 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:52:33 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPT-DIV =  =-=--- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 99551  11/18/24 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010204 PER DIEM FOR URISA CON 0.00 360.00
105100 99551 11/18/24 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010204 OTHER TRAVEL EXPENSES 0.00 80.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 440.00
105100 99552 11/18/24 15967 IL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT 063448 PERMIT FEE FOR LAND AP 0.00 2,500.00
105100 99553  11/18/24 15578 ILLINOIS AVIATION ACADEM 010613 INVOICE # 38149 0.00 4,480.00
105100 99554 11/18/24 15962 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATIO 010613 INVOICE # LI1254261 0.00 320.00
105100 99555 11/18/24 12768 JEFF GOULD DBA SUNSHINE 011030 FROSTY FEST ENTERTAINM 0.00 937.50
105100 99556  11/18/24 13807 JERRY HAGGERTY CHEVROLET 063447 INVOICE #51128 DATED 1 0.00 3,249.20
105100 99557 11/18/24 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 083453 INVOICE #102723219 DAT 0.00 113.70
105100 99558  11/18/24 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROPOSAL #240812.01 - 0.00 1,970.00
105100 99559  11/18/24 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES I 010613 INVOICE # 11443852 0.00 1,247.15
105100 99560 11/18/24 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1300038448 0.00 221.88
105100 99560 11/18/24 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1100047742 0.00 126.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 348.13
105100 99561 11/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 862 0.00 4,800.00
105100 99561 11/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 864 0.00 3,165.00
105100 99561 11/18/24 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 863, 11/1/2024; A 0.00 735.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,700.00
105100 99562 11/18/24 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 550.00
105100 99563  11/18/24 5000 MEADE INC 083453 2024 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 429.44
105100 99563  11/18/24 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #710504 DATED 0.00 117.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 546.58
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 083453 INVOICE #08651 DATED 1 0.00 1,029.69
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010613 OCT 2024 0.00 27.96
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010613 OCT 2024 0.00 110.48
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010925 OoCT 2024 0.00 71.88
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010921 OoCT 2024 0.00 665.02
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010924 OCT 2024 0.00 259.05
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 010924 OCT 2024 0.00 29.28
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 053443 OCT 2024 0.00 274.68
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063448 OCT 2024 0.00 141.67
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063448 OCT 2024 0.00 188.57
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 063447 OCT 2024 0.00 102.78
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 053443 OCT 2024 0.00 91.23
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 083453 OCT 2024 0.00 45.16
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 433476 OCT 2024 0.00 187.63
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 083453 OCT 2024 0.00 52.67
105100 99564 11/18/24 6601 MENARDS 083453 OoCT 2024 0.00 164.26

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,442.01
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FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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11/18/24
11/18/24

11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24

11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24

11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24
11/18/24

11/18/24
11/18/24

11/18/24
11/18/24

10925
10925
15158
5366
5750
244
244
244

244
244

14569
14569

15112
3739

NAME

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MITCHELL 1
MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT I
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

ORKIN
ORKIN

PACE SUBURBAN BUS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

DEPT-DIV = =-=---- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX
063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00
063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00

0.00
010925 INVOICE #31689331 DATE 0.00
010925 INVOICE #344613 DATED 0.00
063448 INVOICE #IL32-00889726 0.00
010925 OCT 2024 0.00
010921 OCT 2024 0.00
010924 OCT 2024 0.00
063447 OCT 2024 0.00
083453 OoCT 2024 0.00

0.00
010925 INV 263882 10/18/24 0.00
010925 INVOICE #265180 DATED 0.00
010925 787 0.00
010925 757 0.00
010925 STOCK 0.00
010925 314 0.00
063447 750 0.00
010925 781 0.00
010925 309 0.00
063447 750 0.00
010925 743 0.00

0.00
063447 10/3-11/4/24 0.00
063448 10/2-11/1/24 0.00
053443 10/4-11/5/24 0.00
053443 10/3-11/2/24 0.00
053443 10/2-11/1/24 0.00
053443 10/1-10/31/24 0.00
053443 10/1-10/31/24 0.00
063447 9/27-10/29/24 0.00
053443 10/2-11/1/24 0.00
053443 10/1-10/31/24 0.00
053443 10/3-11/4/24 0.00
010921 10/2-11/1/24 0.00

0.00
010921 2024 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00
063448 2024 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00

0.00
011028 INV# 642919, 9/30/2024 0.00
053442 PROPOSED 2025 BUDGET 0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

.83
.49
.32

.00

6



PENTAMATION

DATE: 11/13/2024

TIME: 16:52:

33

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G498' and transact.ck_date='20241118 00:00:00.000'